

Cost Estimate
3rd Street Storm Sewer

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Mobilization and Bonds	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	Demolition and Removal	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	4" Asphalt with 8" Grading "W" Base Course	SY	650	\$56.35	\$36,627.50
4	Concrete Sidewalk	SY	20	\$70.15	\$1,403.00
5	Curb and Gutter	LF	30	\$48.70	\$1,461.00
6	18" RCP Storm Sewer Main and Laterals	LF	400	\$115.00	\$46,000.00
7	Storm Sewer Manholes	EA	4	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
8	Catch Basin	EA	3	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
9	Connect to Existing Storm Sewer	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
10	Select Backfill	CY	150	\$54.64	\$8,196.00
11	Foundation Material	CY	50	\$50.15	\$2,507.50
12	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Subtotal Construction Estimate					\$164,695.00
20% Construction Contingency					\$32,939.00
15% Engineering					\$24,704.25
Total Project Cost					\$197,634.00